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INSTANTANEOUS
AUTOMATIC GAS
WATER HEATERS
ALSO HOUSE STORAGE
AND TANK HEATERS

Edwards Richard C (Sarah) chauffeur.
h 1747 Hyde

Edwards Renaldo, driver, r 47 Garden
Edwards Robt, tilesetter, r 1929 Howard
Edwards Robt L, ironwkr, r 324 Bartlett
Edwards Rose A, widow, h 1651 Oak
Edwards Samuel H (Jeanette) tmstr, h

1927 Greenwich
Edwards S H, elk Q M Dept U S A. r
Oakland

Edwards Stella D Mrs, r 120, 16th Av
Edwards Sydney, tailor, r 662a Valencia
Edwards Thos (Frieda) driver, h 30
Bonita

Edwards Thos (Anderson & Edwards) r

Oakland
Edwards Thos, tchr, h 424, 7th Av
Edwards Thos (Minnie) tmstr, h 173
Ellsworth

Edwards Thos E, miner, r 337 Webster
Edwards Thos J, r 1241 Webster
Edwards Thos J, bkpr John Deere Plow

Co, r 72 Pierce
Edwards Thos J (Josephine) tmstr, h

(widow John S) 1235

2S2 22d
Edwards Thos R, gen ragr J W Edwards
Co. h 2656 Filbert

Edwards Thos S (Ora) passenger agt U
P Rv Co, h 2412 Fulton

Edwards W, lab, r 221, 6th
Edwards Walter F, salsn P G & E Co, r
Oakland

Edwards Walton J, elk Dist Attys office,

r 965 Geary
Edwards Wm, r 758 Harrison
Edwards Wm, chauffeur, r 1625 Larkin
Edwards Wm, elk, r 1337 Gough
Edwards Wm (Maylin) (Edwards &
Cooper) h 1407 Gough

Edwards Wm, foreman S F Sawdust &
Sand Co, h 549 Niagara Av

Edwards Wm, janitor, r 1015 Gough
Edwards Wm (Madora) phys, 133 Geary,
h 240, 9th Av

Edwards Wm, tmstr, r 9S4 Valencia
Edwards Wm A (Marie) printer, r 673
Haight

Edwards Wm B, salsn, r 1919 Post
Edwards Wm D, salsn Jos Dixon Cruci-

ble Co, r 1360 Green
Edwards Wm H (Glenora) mgr Car-
quinez Brick & Tile Co, h 1167 Pine

Edwards Wm H, tmstr, r 2814 Howard
Edwards Wm H, prop Edwards Apts, h

2614 Gough
Edwards Wm J (Emily J) ironwkr. h

862 Cole
Edwards Wm J. painter, r 579 Shotwell
Edwards Wm M, salsn Phila Shoe Co, r

352 Divisadero
Edwards Wm P, pres Western Land &
Power Co, r Ravendale, Cal

Edwards Wm S (Evangeline) with Wil-
liams. Dimond & Co, h 22 Anza

Edwards Willis G (Johanna) salsn, h
693, 10th Av

Edwards Zelma, candies, 652 Fillmore, r

616 Shrader
Edwards & Cooper (W Edwards, F T
Cooper) stockbrokers, 339 Bush

Edwards & Davis (H Edwards, K Davis)
clothing, 520 Kearny

Edwards & Rierdan Co (N T) whol mil-
linery, 883 Market

Edwards & Venton (G R Edwards, M
Venton) block books posting, Mills
Bldg

Edwardson Julius, grinder, r 915 Van
Ness Av

Edwords Clarence E. managing editor
Coast Banker, r 2186 Green

Eel River Valley Lumber Co, 16 Califor-
nia

Eells Chas P (Goodfellow, Eells & Or-
rick) attv, 343 Sansome, r 2415 Pierce

Eells Hobart K, atty. Crocker Bldg, r
Mill Valley

Eells Lucy
7 th Av

Eerebout August (M C Eerebout & Son)
r 1336 Grove

Eerebout Maria C Mrs (M C Eerebout &
Son) h 1336 Grove

Eerebout M C & Son (M C and A) livery,
1336 Grove

Efantis Geo, tailor, r 137 Valencia
Efaw Jas H, porter, r 411 Tehama
Effinger Christian E (Lena) hardware,
5822 Mission

Effinger H J (Julia) carp, h 284 Clipper
Effirot Wm (Katerina) h 610 Utah
Effisimo Alberto, elk, r 27 Garibaldi
Effisimo Amelia, widow, h 27 Garibaldi
Effisimo Andrew, lab, r 27 Garibaldi
Effisimo Emilio, lab, r 27 Garibaldi
Effler Jacob R. coremkr. r 324 Bartlett
Effling Mary (widow Nicholas) h 1701
Leavenworth

Efford Robt J (Alice) engr. h 1113 Castro
Egan Adelaide M, tchr Pub School, r 554,

8th Av
Egan Alfred, tmstr, r 216 Duboce Av
Egan Bros (J L and W H) hay and

grain, 1150 Folsom
Egan Catherine (widow John W) h 1609
Golden Gate Av

Egan C J, driver, r 245 Dorland
Egan Cornelius (Ellen) h 2628, 19th
Egan David C (Laura) pres Wm Cluff

Co. h 243 Alma
Egan Edw. lab, r 464 Brannan
Egan Edw D, lab, r 407, 29th
Egan Edw J (Anna) with Pac Kissel
Kar Branch, h 3537, 19th

Egan Edw J (Helen) (E J Egan & Co) r
1611 Golden Gate Av

Egan Edw M (Susan H) watchman, h
1343 Oak

Egan Edw M Jr, elk, r 1343 Oak
Egan Edw W, lab, r 1934a Fillmore
Egan E J & Co (E J Egan) whol shoes,

135-143 Bush
Egan Eugene J, police, r 381 Missouri
Egan Eugene P (Louise M) show cards,

212 Stockton, h 1342, 6th Av
Egan F Mrs. widow, h 1738 Baker
Egan Frank (Mary) carp, h 325 Paris
Egan Frank Jr. electn, r 325 Paris
Egan Frank J (Kate) (Egan & Len-
nards) h 3254, 17th

Egan Frank J, plasterer, r 554, Sth Av
Egan Frank J. police, r 3788 Mission
Egan Geo A (Theresa L") boilermkr. h

704 "A Tennessee
Egan Geo C W, atty, 14 Montgomery, r

561 Baker
Egan Geo R, carp, r 539 Octavia
Egan Harriett Miss, dressmkr, h 33ol

18th
Egan Howard Jr, elk, r 1671 Dolores
Egan Ida E Mrs, h S43 Golden Gate Av
Egan I J (Margaret) with Hearst Est, h

45, 19th Av
Egan J. r 391, 5th
Egan Jas (Catherine) lab, h 218 St

Rose's Av
Egan Jas B, elk, h 3 Blake
Egan Jas I, salsn Bennett Bros,
mont

Egan Jas J, bartndr. r 1329 McAllister
Egan Jas J (Bridget A) lab, h 1923a Fill-

more
Egan Jas J Jr. bartndr, r 1923a Fillmore
Egan Jas J (Catherine) lab, h 245 Dor-
land

Egan Jas L (Barbara) (Egan Bros) h
4216a. 25th

Egan John (Ella) lab
Egan John, elk Pa
Guerrero

Egan John C (Edna) salsn Burroughs
Adding Mach Co, r 1272, Sth Av

Egan John F (Myrtle) police, h 639
Morse

Egan John J, r 1108 Page

Pied-
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